2007 Foot Locker Nationals - Girls

Dec. 8th, Balboa Park, San Diego, CA
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Ashley Brasovan (11) South
Kathy Kroeger (11) South
Jordan Hasay (11) West
Neely Spence (12) Northeast
Claire Durkin (12) Midwest
Emily Lipari (10) Northeast
Aurora Scott (12) South
Katie Flood (10) Midwest
Carly Seymour (12) Northeast
Kauren Tarver (12) West
Emily Jones (11) Northeast
Kacey Gibson (12) Northeast
Emily Infeld (12) Midwest
Anastacia Bishton (12) West
Chelsey Sveinsson (9) South
Laurynne Chetelat (12) West
Lauren Smith (11) South
Chelsea Ley (10) Northeast
Kayla Hale (11) South
Jessica Tonn (10) West
Alexandra Banfich (12) Midwest
Sarah Sumpter (12) West
Emily Sisson (10) Midwest
Shelby Greany (11) Northeast
Emilie Amaro (12) South
Katie Haines (12) Midwest
Cory McGee (10) South
Kathleen McCafferty (12)  Northeast
Brittany Koziara (11) South
Mary Kate Champagne (12) Northeast
Chelsea Oswald (11) Midwest
Meggan Freeland (11) Midwest
Taylor Wallace (11) West
Lindsay Anderson (12) Midwest
Stephanie Morgan (11) Midwest
Kathleen Lautzenheiser (10 South
Nicole Nielsen (11) West
Meghan Marvin (10) West

Wellington, FL
Independence, TN
Mission College Prep, CA
Home-schooled, PA
Worthington Kilbourne, OH
Roslyn, NY

Oaktree Academy, VA
Dowling Catholic, 1A
Central Cambria, PA
Serrano, CA

Bromfield, MA
Neshannock, PA
Beaumont, OH

Mountain Ridge, AZ
Greenhill School, TX
Davis, CA

Brazoswood, TX
Kingsway Regioinal, NJ

17:20
17:28
17:31
17:35
17:44
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:00
18:01
18:04

Holy Trinity Episcopal Acad, FL 18:05

Xavier College Prep., AZ
The Culver Academies, IN
Healdsburg, CA

Millard North, NE
Suffern, NY

Cypress Bay, FL
Rockford, Ml

Pass Christian, MS

Oak Knoll School, NJ
Boone, FL

Seton Catholic Central, NY
Walsh Jesuit, OH
Western, Ml

Henley, OR

Benson County-Leeds, ND
Barnesville, OH
Midlothian, VA

Borah, ID

Clovis, CA

18:07
18:07
18:12
18:12
18:25
18:31
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:36
18:40
18:44
18:47
18:56
18:58
19:02
19:02
19:06
20:26



